16:00-16.15

16:15-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:45

17:45-18:00

18:00-18:45

18:45-19:00

19:00-19:15

19:15-19:30

19:30-19:45

Programme

The Great Consult Begins.....

Welcoming Address: ,,Why Milton?“
Barbara Schaff, Géttingen

Milton als Autor
Matias Martinez, Wuppertal

Paradise Lost Illustrations
Dorothea Schuller, Gottingen

Coffee Break with Music, Books and Cake

Melancholy and Imagination in Milton's I/ Penseroso.
Ralf Haekel, G6ttingen

""Miltonic Godgames: Teaching through Entangling from Eden to
Milton Manor and Atwood's Dystopian Paradise"
Martin Kuester, Marburg

Coffee Break with Music, Books and Cake

What God Hath Joined Together? Milton and the Divorce
Question
Frauke Reitemeier, G6ttingen

For softness she and sweet attractive grace? Milton’s Eve
Anca Radu, Géttingen

Anything but Love? Milton's Sonnets
Dagmar Dreyer, Gottingen



