Programme

The Great Consult Begins.....

16:00-16.15	Welcoming Address: "Why Milton?" Barbara Schaff, Göttingen
16:15-17:00	Milton als Autor Matías Martínez, Wuppertal
17:00-17:15	Paradise Lost Illustrations Dorothea Schuller, Göttingen
17:15-17:45	Coffee Break with Music, Books and Cake
17:45-18:00	Melancholy and Imagination in Milton's <i>II Penseroso</i> . Ralf Haekel, Göttingen
18:00-18:45	"Miltonic Godgames: Teaching through Entangling from Eden to Milton Manor and Atwood's Dystopian Paradise" Martin Kuester, Marburg
18:45-19:00	Coffee Break with Music, Books and Cake
19:00-19:15	What God Hath Joined Together? Milton and the Divorce Question Frauke Reitemeier, Göttingen
19:15-19:30	For softness she and sweet attractive grace? Milton's Eve Anca Radu, Göttingen
19:30-19:45	Anything but Love? Milton's Sonnets Dagmar Dreyer, Göttingen